Class 1: Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Horse

Blue

Dom Perignon
Texas John

Irish Paddy's Star
Mr Red Sox

DK

Rusty

Mochulla Bay
Dancer

Bridgetown diamond
Regalo Debonair
Lackaghmore Avatar
stonewold dale

Jack

Mr Cool Dude
Lismakeera Monty
Drum Crave Lad
Honey rose
Tullowcussane Harry
Foxbay

Townsend Flaming Sambuca
Tronto

Denbi

Cloonfad Bobby
Bilbo

Phoenix Bellisimo
Supreme Cindy
Auburn Barry
Carnhill Glory

Joey

Flicka's Delight

Branch

Pangbourne

Ribston Hall

St Hugh's

Bredon School
Cheltenham Ladies College
Pangbourne

Pangbourne

Beaudesert Park
Malmesbury

Burford School

Hanley Castle High School
St Hugh's

Hereford and Worcester Group Training

Cheltenham Ladies College
Pangbourne

Cheltenham Ladies College
Burford School

Pinewood

Burford School

Rookwood School
Denmark Road High School
Hanley Castle High School
Beachborough

St Edwards, Oxford
Pinewood

Cheltenham Ladies College
Hanley Castle High School
Beaudesert Park

John Kyrle High School
Beaudesert Park

Burford School

Team
Pangbourne

CLC Kingfishers
Pangbourne
Pangbourne

Burford Blue
Hanley Castle High School

CLC Kingfishers

Pangbourne

Burford Blue

Burford Blue

Hanley Castle High School

CLC Kingfishers
Hanley Castle High School

Burford Blue

SJ
0in31.35
0in32.10
0in 33.02
0in 33.03
0in 34.23
0in37.60
0in 37.69
0in 39.64
0in 40.38
0in41.47
0in42.71
0in42.77
0in 43.69
0in44.32
0in 47.09
0in 48.01
0in 48.74
0in52.73
0in53.14
0in 56.64
4in32.31
4in 34.52
4in 36.79
4in 38.45
4in 41.92
4in42.17
4in 42.55
4in 43.32
4+1in60.99
8in 41.26
12in 43.15

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st



Dimple the Best

Nando

Show me the money
Kilmacredock Spectator
WHITLEY BAY MARS
Liskillen Prince

Don't Tell The Wife
Commbla Phaidin Dun
Rowhill Buster

Cheltenham Ladies College CLC Kingfishers
King's High Warwick

King's High Warwick

St Mary’s Calne

CHELTENHAM COLLEGE PREP SCHOOL

St Mary’s Calne

Marlborough College

Westonbirt

Rookwood School

Class 2: Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Horse

Texas John

R Candy Girl

Blue

J16 Millstreet
Annagh Lucky Star
Lackaghmore Avatar
Garthfach Quickfire
Cross Galles Silver Diamond
Knightsford Highlife
Lismakeera Monty
Mount Duke
Mochulla Bay
Bridgetown diamond
Troy

Nighthawker

Out of Time

Irish Paddy's Star

DK

Branch Team

St Hugh's St Hugh's

St Hugh's St Hugh's
Pangbourne Pangbourne

Godolphin and Latymer

St Hugh's St Hugh's
Sibford School

Cheltenham Ladies College CLC Sparrows
Kings School Gloucester

Cheltenham Ladies College CLC Sparrows
Cheltenham Ladies College CLC Sparrows
Beaudesert Park

Burford School Burford blue

St John’s Marlborough

Dauntsey's School

Sidcot School

Bredon School

Pangbourne Pangbourne

12in 52.92

=

S

0in 28.14
0in 29.04
0in 29.13
0in 33.00
0in35.32
0in 36.45
0in36.74
0in 37.85
0in 38.00
0in 39.27
0in39.42
Oin41.11
0in 42.68
0in 44.78
0in 45.00
4in 31.25
4in 34.20
4in 35.16

32nd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th



Zora Azoo
Townsend Flaming Sambuca
Rusty

Mr Cool Dude

Mr Red Sox

Dom Perignon
Phoenix Bellisimo
Joey

Dimple the Best
Regalo Debonair
Bilbo

Flicka's Delight
Carnhill Glory

Jack

Freestyle B

Honey rose
Cruisings Pip Squeak
Tronto

No Name

No Name

Cloonfad Bobby

Call Girl
Tullowcussane Harry
Supreme Cindy
Foxbay
Sherlangstone Woodmouse
stonewold dale
Drum Crave Lad
Zara Queen of Hearts
Nando

Show me the money
Suzy

Irish Royale

King's High Warwick
Denmark Road High School
Pangbourne

Pangbourne

Cheltenham Ladies College
Ribston Hall

Cheltenham Ladies College
Beaudesert Park
Cheltenham Ladies College
Hanley Castle High School
Pinewood

Burford School

John Kyrle High School
Cheltenham Ladies College
Bredon School

Pinewood

Cheltenham College
Hanley Castle High School

St Edwards, Oxford
D'Overbroecks, Oxford
Burford School

Hanley Castle High School
Rookwood School
Cheltenham College

Hereford and Worcester Group Training

Burford School

St Hugh's

King's High Warwick
King's High Warwick
Bohunt Wokingham
Westonbirt

Pangbourne
Pangbourne
CLC Robins
CLC Sparrows

CLC Robins
Hanley Castle High School

Burford blue

CLC Robins

Hanley Castle High School

Burford blue
Hanley Castle High School

Burford blue
St Hugh's

4in 36.23
4in 37.29
4in 37.32
4in 40.34
4in 40.40
4in41.01
4in 41.93
4in42.79
4in 43.59
4in 44.56
4in 44.90
8in 43.93
8in 45.92
8in 45.99
8in47.91
8in 48.19
8in 49.37
12in 36.13

19th
20th
21st

22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st

32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th



Lollipop Chino
KINARD ANGEL
Liskillen Prince
Don't Tell The Wife
Rowhill Buster
Cove City

Bohunt Wokingham
D'Overbroecks, Oxford

St Mary’s Calne
Marlborough College
Rookwood School

Hanley Castle High School

Class 3: 1m-1.0m Open Team & Individual Qualifier

Horse

Comberton Calisi
Mount Duke

Kilroe Boy
Cottagefield Harry
Firestone B
Wayfairer Landgirl
Masai W
Currabawn Thomas
Quansboro Tom
Bilbo

Nighthawker

R Candy Girl
Dakota Blue

Suzy

Garthfach Quickfire
Annagh Lucky Star
venz boucheron
Lookout Mr Jones
Bella

Branch

Burford School
Cheltenham Ladies College
St John’s Marlborough
Cheltenham Ladies College
Dauntsey's School
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Rookwood School
Cheltenham Ladies College
Dauntsey's School

St Hugh's

Cheltenham Ladies College
Bohunt Wokingham
Sibford School

Godolphin and Latymer
Clifton College

St Mary's Ascot

Hanley Castle High School

Team

CLC Wrens

St John's Marlborough
CLC Kites

CLC Kites

CLC Wrens

CLC Eagles

CLC Eagles

CLC Eagles

CLC Wrens

sz szs

SJ

0in34.10
0in37.21
0in37.59
0in 38.15
0in 38.58
0in41.84
0in 43.06
0in 43.28
0in45.10
0in 48.95
0in 49.68
4in 33.85
4in 34.44
4in 37.30
4in 37.76
4in 40.99
4in 43.39
4in44.54
4in45.42

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th



Troy

Out of Time

Gracia Nordenhoek
Cross Galles Silver Diamond
Freestyle B

Cooley Vacation

Josh Lad

Western William
Atlantic Riva

Call Girl

Highfield Sparkle
Irish Royale

Lollipop Chino
KINARD ANGEL

Zara Queen of Hearts

Class 4: 1.10m Advanced Open Team & Individual Qualifier

Horse

Comberton Calisi
Dakota Blue

Kilroe Boy
Cottagefield Harry
Undercover D'Euro
Damgraards Creation
Firestone B

Lookout Mr Jones
Masai W

St John’s Marlborough
Sidcot School
Cheltenham Ladies College

Bredon School
Cheltenham Ladies College
St John’s Marlborough
Malvern St James
Marlborough College
D'Overbroecks, Oxford
Cheltenham Ladies College
Westonbirt

D'Overbroecks, Oxford
St Hugh's

Branch

Burford School
Cheltenham Ladies College
St John’s Marlborough
Cheltenham Ladies College
Rendcomb College
Rendcomb College
Dauntsey's School

St Mary's Ascot
Cheltenham Ladies College

St John's Marlborough

CLC Eagles
CLC Wrens

CLC Kites
St John's Marlborough

CLC Kites

Team

CLC Eagles

CLC Kites

4in 47.16
8in 36.74
12in 49.19
20in 39.68
20in 44.42

Esszszszszzmmm

SJ

0in31.47
0in 32.68
0in34.44
0in34.74
0in 36.50
0in37.54
0in 38.32
0in42.49
4in 36.94

20th
21st

22nd
23rd
24th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th



Wayfairer Landgirl
Quansboro Tom
Bilbo

Cooley Vacation
Gracia Nordenhoek
Currabawn Thomas
Josh Lad

venz boucheron
Bella

Elton V

Atlantic Riva
Western William

Cheltenham Ladies College
Rookwood School
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
St John’s Marlborough
Clifton College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham College
Marlborough College
Malvern St James

CLC Kites

CLC Eagles
CLC Kites

CLC Eagles
CLC Eagles

CLC Kites

4in 37.65 10th
4in 40.66 11th
4in 46.51 12th
4in 47.83 13th
4in 48.77 14th
8in 45.72 15th
8in 57.52 16th
12in44.10 17th
8 +8in 67.75 18th
w

W

w



