Class 1: Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Horse	Branch	Team	SJ	Place
Blue	Pangbourne	Pangbourne	0 in 31.35	1st
Dom Perignon	Ribston Hall		0 in 32.10	2nd
Texas John	St Hugh's		0 in 33.02	3rd
Irish Paddy's Star	Bredon School		0 in 33.03	4th
Mr Red Sox	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Kingfishers	0 in 34.23	5th
DK	Pangbourne	Pangbourne	0 in 37.60	6th
Rusty	Pangbourne	Pangbourne	0 in 37.69	7th
Mochulla Bay	Beaudesert Park		0 in 39.64	8th
Dancer	Malmesbury		0 in 40.38	9th
Bridgetown diamond	Burford School	Burford Blue	0 in 41.47	10th
Regalo Debonair	Hanley Castle High School	Hanley Castle High School	0 in 42.71	11th
Lackaghmore Avatar	St Hugh's		0 in 42.77	12th
stonewold dale	Hereford and Worcester Group Training		0 in 43.69	13th
Jack	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Kingfishers	0 in 44.32	14th
Mr Cool Dude	Pangbourne	Pangbourne	0 in 47.09	15th
Lismakeera Monty	Cheltenham Ladies College		0 in 48.01	16th
Drum Crave Lad	Burford School	Burford Blue	0 in 48.74	17th
Honey rose	Pinewood		0 in 52.73	18th
Tullowcussane Harry	Burford School	Burford Blue	0 in 53.14	19th
Foxbay	Rookwood School		0 in 56.64	20th
Townsend Flaming Sambuca	Denmark Road High School		4 in 32.31	21st
Tronto	Hanley Castle High School	Hanley Castle High School	4 in 34.52	22nd
Denbi	Beachborough		4 in 36.79	23rd
Cloonfad Bobby	St Edwards, Oxford		4 in 38.45	24th
Bilbo	Pinewood		4 in 41.92	25th
Phoenix Bellisimo	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Kingfishers	4 in 42.17	26th
Supreme Cindy	Hanley Castle High School	Hanley Castle High School	4 in 42.55	27th
Auburn Barry	Beaudesert Park		4 in 43.32	28th
Carnhill Glory	John Kyrle High School		4 + 1 in 60.99	29th
Joey	Beaudesert Park		8 in 41.26	30th
Flicka's Delight	Burford School	Burford Blue	12 in 43.15	31st

Dimple the Best	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Kingfishers	12 in 52.92	32nd
Nando	King's High Warwick			
Show me the money	King's High Warwick			
Kilmacredock Spectator	St Mary's Calne			
WHITLEY BAY MARS	CHELTENHAM COLLEGE PREP SCHOOL			
Liskillen Prince	St Mary's Calne			
Don't Tell The Wife	Marlborough College			
Commbla Phaidin Dun	Westonbirt		W	
Rowhill Buster	Rookwood School		W	

Class 2: Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Horse	Branch	Team	SJ	Place
Texas John	St Hugh's	St Hugh's	0 in 28.14	1st
R Candy Girl	St Hugh's	St Hugh's	0 in 29.04	2nd
Blue	Pangbourne	Pangbourne	0 in 29.13	3rd
J16 Millstreet			0 in 33.00	4th
Annagh Lucky Star	Godolphin and Latymer		0 in 35.32	5th
Lackaghmore Avatar	St Hugh's	St Hugh's	0 in 36.45	6th
Garthfach Quickfire	Sibford School		0 in 36.74	7th
Cross Galles Silver Diamond	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Sparrows	0 in 37.85	8th
Knightsford Highlife	Kings School Gloucester		0 in 38.00	9th
Lismakeera Monty	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Sparrows	0 in 39.27	10th
Mount Duke	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Sparrows	0 in 39.42	11th
Mochulla Bay	Beaudesert Park		0 in 41.11	12th
Bridgetown diamond	Burford School	Burford blue	0 in 42.68	13th
Troy	St John's Marlborough		0 in 44.78	14th
Nighthawker	Dauntsey's School		0 in 45.00	15th
Out of Time	Sidcot School		4 in 31.25	16th
Irish Paddy's Star	Bredon School		4 in 34.20	17th
DK	Pangbourne	Pangbourne	4 in 35.16	18th

Zora Azoo	King's High Warwick		4 in 36.23	19th
Townsend Flaming Sambuca	Denmark Road High School		4 in 37.29	20th
Rusty	Pangbourne	Pangbourne	4 in 37.32	21st
Mr Cool Dude	Pangbourne	Pangbourne	4 in 40.34	22nd
Mr Red Sox	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Robins	4 in 40.40	23rd
Dom Perignon	Ribston Hall		4 in 41.01	24th
Phoenix Bellisimo	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Sparrows	4 in 41.93	25th
Joey	Beaudesert Park		4 in 42.79	26th
Dimple the Best	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Robins	4 in 43.59	27th
Regalo Debonair	Hanley Castle High School	Hanley Castle High School	4 in 44.56	28th
Bilbo	Pinewood		4 in 44.90	29th
Flicka's Delight	Burford School	Burford blue	8 in 43.93	30th
Carnhill Glory	John Kyrle High School		8 in 45.92	31st
Jack	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Robins	8 in 45.99	32nd
Freestyle B	Bredon School		8 in 47.91	33rd
Honey rose	Pinewood		8 in 48.19	34th
Cruisings Pip Squeak	Cheltenham College		8 in 49.37	35th
Tronto	Hanley Castle High School	Hanley Castle High School	12 in 36.13	36th
No Name				
No Name				
Cloonfad Bobby	St Edwards, Oxford		E	
Call Girl	D'Overbroecks, Oxford		E	
Tullowcussane Harry	Burford School	Burford blue	E	
Supreme Cindy	Hanley Castle High School	Hanley Castle High School	E	
Foxbay	Rookwood School		E	
Sherlangstone Woodmouse	Cheltenham College		E	
stonewold dale	Hereford and Worcester Group Training		E	
Drum Crave Lad	Burford School	Burford blue	E	
Zara Queen of Hearts	St Hugh's	St Hugh's	E	
Nando	King's High Warwick		W	
Show me the money	King's High Warwick		W	
Suzy	Bohunt Wokingham		W	
Irish Royale	Westonbirt		W	

Lollipop Chino	Bohunt Wokingham	V	V
KINARD ANGEL	D'Overbroecks, Oxford	V	٧
Liskillen Prince	St Mary's Calne	V	٧
Don't Tell The Wife	Marlborough College	V	٧
Rowhill Buster	Rookwood School	V	٧
Cove City	Hanley Castle High School	Hanley Castle High School V	٧

Horse	Branch	Team	SJ	Place
Comberton Calisi	Burford School		0 in 34.10	1st
Mount Duke	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Wrens	0 in 37.21	2nd
Kilroe Boy	St John's Marlborough	St John's Marlborough	0 in 37.59	3rd
Cottagefield Harry	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Kites	0 in 38.15	4th
Firestone B	Dauntsey's School		0 in 38.58	5th
Wayfairer Landgirl	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Kites	0 in 41.84	6th
Masai W	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Wrens	0 in 43.06	7th
Currabawn Thomas	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Eagles	0 in 43.28	8th
Quansboro Tom	Rookwood School		0 in 45.10	9th
Bilbo	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Eagles	0 in 48.95	10th
Nighthawker	Dauntsey's School		0 in 49.68	11th
R Candy Girl	St Hugh's		4 in 33.85	12th
Dakota Blue	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Eagles	4 in 34.44	13th
Suzy	Bohunt Wokingham		4 in 37.30	14th
Garthfach Quickfire	Sibford School		4 in 37.76	15th
Annagh Lucky Star	Godolphin and Latymer		4 in 40.99	16th
venz boucheron	Clifton College		4 in 43.39	17th
Lookout Mr Jones	St Mary's Ascot		4 in 44.54	18th
Bella		CLC Wrens	4 in 45.42	19th

Troy	St John's Marlborough	St John's Marlborough	4 in 47.16	20th
Out of Time	Sidcot School		8 in 36.74	21st
Gracia Nordenhoek	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Eagles	12 in 49.19	22nd
Cross Galles Silver Diamond		CLC Wrens	20 in 39.68	23rd
Freestyle B	Bredon School		20 in 44.42	24th
Cooley Vacation	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Kites	E	
Josh Lad	St John's Marlborough	St John's Marlborough	E	
Western William	Malvern St James		E	
Atlantic Riva	Marlborough College		W	
Call Girl	D'Overbroecks, Oxford		W	
Highfield Sparkle	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Kites	W	
Irish Royale	Westonbirt		W	
Lollipop Chino			W	
KINARD ANGEL	D'Overbroecks, Oxford		W	
Zara Queen of Hearts	St Hugh's		W	

Horse	Branch	Team	SJ	Place
Comberton Calisi	Burford School		0 in 31.47	1st
Dakota Blue	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Eagles	0 in 32.68	2nd
Kilroe Boy	St John's Marlborough		0 in 34.44	3rd
Cottagefield Harry	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Kites	0 in 34.74	4th
Undercover D'Euro	Rendcomb College		0 in 36.50	5th
Damgraards Creation	Rendcomb College		0 in 37.54	6th
Firestone B	Dauntsey's School		0 in 38.32	7th
Lookout Mr Jones	St Mary's Ascot		0 in 42.49	8th
Masai W	Cheltenham Ladies College		4 in 36.94	9th

Wayfairer Landgirl	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Kites	4 in 37.65	10th
Quansboro Tom	Rookwood School		4 in 40.66	11th
Bilbo	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Eagles	4 in 46.51	12th
Cooley Vacation	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Kites	4 in 47.83	13th
Gracia Nordenhoek	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Eagles	4 in 48.77	14th
Currabawn Thomas	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Eagles	8 in 45.72	15th
Josh Lad	St John's Marlborough		8 in 57.52	16th
venz boucheron	Clifton College		12 in 44.10	17th
Bella	Cheltenham Ladies College	CLC Kites	8 + 8 in 67.75	18th
Elton V	Cheltenham College		W	
Atlantic Riva	Marlborough College		W	
Western William	Malvern St James		W	